1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910965646103321
Gough Dennis

Implementing restorative justice in children's residential care / / Carol
Hayden and Dennis Gough

Bristol, UK ; ; Portland, OR, : Policy Press, 2010

9786612754326
9781447302568
1447302567
9781282754324
1282754327
9781847426499
1847426492

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (vii, 136 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Researching criminal justice series

HaydenCarol <1955->

362.732094

Juvenile delinquency
Conduct disorders in children

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 01 Sep 2022).
Includes bibliographical references.

Implementing restorativejustice in children's residential care; Contents;
List of figures and tables; Acknowledgements; 1. Restorative justice:
promises and pathways; 2. Children in care: the policy context; 3.
Background to the research; 4. Problem and offending behaviours in
residential care; 5. Using restorative justice: manager and care staff
views; 6. Children and young people's views; 7. What happens during a
period of residential care?; 8. From Wagga Wagga to the children's
home; References.

With the growth in the use of restorative justice and restorative
approaches, this book takes an in-depth look at their applicability in
the environment of children's residential care homes.



