

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910965646103321
Autore	Gough Dennis
Titolo	Implementing restorative justice in children's residential care / / Carol Hayden and Dennis Gough
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Bristol, UK ; ; Portland, OR, : Policy Press, 2010
ISBN	9786612754326 9781447302568 1447302567 9781282754324 1282754327 9781847426499 1847426492
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (vii, 136 pages) : digital, PDF file(s)
Collana	Researching criminal justice series
Altri autori (Persone)	HaydenCarol <1955->
Disciplina	362.732094
Soggetti	Juvenile delinquency Conduct disorders in children
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Title from publisher's bibliographic system (viewed on 01 Sep 2022).
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references.
Nota di contenuto	Implementing restorative justice in children's residential care; Contents; List of figures and tables; Acknowledgements; 1. Restorative justice: promises and pathways; 2. Children in care: the policy context; 3. Background to the research; 4. Problem and offending behaviours in residential care; 5. Using restorative justice: manager and care staff views; 6. Children and young people's views; 7. What happens during a period of residential care?; 8. From Wagga Wagga to the children's home; References.
Sommario/riassunto	With the growth in the use of restorative justice and restorative approaches, this book takes an in-depth look at their applicability in the environment of children's residential care homes.